PRIMETA SURGICALPRIMETA SURGICALPRIMETA SURGICAL
FORCEPS
+92 324 6101260
Nizaam Street, Khadim Ali Rd, Kotli
Behram, Sialkot, 51330
PRIMETA SURGICAL

and on-time delivery. By continuously improving our manufacturing processes
and embracing innovation, we aim to meet the evolving needs of the medical
industry while contributing to global healthcare excellence.
Based in Sialkot, Pakistan—the globally recognized capital of surgical
instrument manufacturing—Primeta Surgical is a premier manufacturer and
direct exporter of high-quality stainless steel instruments.
1
PRIMETA SURGICAL
FR
+92 324 6101260
Pinzetten
forceps
Fórceps
1 FR.D1001.120 120mm
1 FR.D1002.180 180mm
Pinzetten
Forceps
Fórceps
2
PRIMETA SURGICAL
+92 324 6101260
1
1/1
1/2
ADSON
ADSON
1
1/2
1/1
MICRO-ADSON
1
1/2
1/1
1 FR.D1003.120 120mm
1 FR.D1004.150 150mm
1 FR.D1005.180 180mm
2 FR.D1005.200 200mm
3 FR.D1006.200
(CURVED)
200mm
4 FR.D1005.250 250mm
Pinzetten
Forceps
3
PRIMETA SURGICAL
+92 324 6101260
MICRO-ADSON
1
1/2
1/1
Fórceps
1 2 3 4
CUSHING
1/1
1 2
1 FR.D1007.125 125mm
2 FR.D1007.150 150mm
SEMKEN
1/1
Fórceps
1 FR.D2001.115 115mm
2 FR.D2001.130 130mm
3 FR.D2001.145 145mm
4 FR.D2001.160 160mm
5 FR.D2001.180 180mm
6 FR.D2001.200 200mm
7 FR.D2001.250 250mm
8 FR.D2001.300 300mm
1 FR.D1008.120 120mm
Pinzetten
Forceps
4
PRIMETA SURGICAL
+92 324 6101260
STANDARD
PATTERNS
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
1/1
1
1/1
1/2
THORPE
1 1 FR.D1009.125 125mm
HUDSON
1/2
1 FR.D1010.180 180mm
1 FR.D1011.175 175mm
2 FR.D1012.175
(CURVED) 175mm
3 FR.D1011.230 230mm
Fórceps
Pinzetten
Forceps
5
PRIMETA SURGICAL
+92 324 6101260
1
1/2
1/1
JEFFERSON
GERALD
1 2 3
1/1
1 2
1 FR.D1013.175 175mm
2 FR.D1013.215 215mm
CAIRNS-DOTT
1/1
1 FR.D1014.150 150mm
1 FR.D1015.150 150mm
1 FR.D1016.200
(STRAIGHT) 200mm
2 FR.D1017.200
(CURVED) 200mm
Fórceps
Pinzetten
Forceps
6
PRIMETA SURGICAL
+92 324 6101260
MC INDOE
1/2
1/1
1
1
GILLIES
1/1
1/2
BROPHY
1 2
1/2
1/1
1 FR.D1018.200 200mm
1 FR.D2002.130 130mm
2 FR.D2002.150 150mm
3 FR.D2002.170 170mm
4 FR.D2002.200 200mm
Fórceps
Pinzetten
Forceps
7
PRIMETA SURGICAL
+92 324 6101260
1
COOLEY
1/2
1/1
1 2 3 4
SCHWEDISCHES MODELL
1/1
1
1/1
1/2
OCHSNER
1 FR.D2003.145 145mm
1 FR.D2004.175 175mm
1 FR.D2005.180 180mm
Fórceps
Pinzetten
Forceps
8
PRIMETA SURGICAL
+92 324 6101260
1
1/2
1/1
BONNEY
1
1/1
1/2
RAMSEY
1
LUCAE
1/1
1/2
1 FR.D1019.140 140mm
1 FR.D1020.140
(Toothed and Serated)
140mm
1 FR.D1021.160 160mm
Fórceps
Pinzetten
Forceps
9
PRIMETA SURGICAL
+92 324 6101260
1
COTTLE
1/1
1/2
1
1/1
JANSEN
ADSON
1/2
1
1/1 1 FR.D1022.175 175mm
1/2
1 FR.D1023.200 200mm
Fórceps
Pinzetten
Forceps
10
PRIMETA SURGICAL
+92 324 6101260
1
1/1
1/2
ADSON
1
1/1
1/2
TROELTSCH
1 FR.D1024.100 100mm
1
1/1
1/2
TROELTSCH
1 FR.D1025.115 115mm
1 FR.D1026.140 140mm
1 FR.D1027.170 170mm
Fórceps
Pinzetten
Forceps
11
PRIMETA SURGICAL
+92 324 6101260
1
1/1
1/2
TROELTSCH
1
1/1
1/2
TROELTSCH
1
WILDE
1/2
1 FR.D1028.115 115mm
1/1
1 FR.T1001.85 85mm
1 FR.T1002.80 80mm
Fórceps
Pinzetten
Forceps
12
PRIMETA SURGICAL
+92 324 6101260
1
BISHOP-HARMON
1/1
1/2
1/2
1/1
1
ST. MARTIN
1/2
1/1
1
CASTROVIEJO
1 FR.T1003.100 100mm
1 FR.T1004.120 120mm
1 FR.T1005.120 120mm
1 FR.T1006.120 120mm
Fórceps
Pinzetten
Forceps
13
PRIMETA SURGICAL
+92 324 6101260
1
1/2
1/1
MICRO-ADSON-BIEMER
1/1
1/2
MICRO-ADSON
1
ADSON
1/2
1/1
1
1 FR.T1007.120
(with plateau)
120mm
1 FR.T1008.150 150mm
Fórceps
Pinzetten
Forceps
14
PRIMETA SURGICAL
+92 324 6101260
ADSON
1
1/2
1/1
MICRO-ADSON
1
1/1
1/2
ADSON
1 FR.T1009.180 180mm
1
1/2
1/1
1 FR.T1010.120 120mm
1 FR.T1011.180 180mm
1 FR.T1012.150 150mm
Fórceps
Pinzetten
Forceps
15
PRIMETA SURGICAL
+92 324 6101260
1
1/2
ADSON
1/1
1
1/1
1/2
JEFFERSON
1
ADSON
1/2
1/1
1 FR.T2001.125 125mm
1 FR.T2002.120
(2 X 3 teeth)
120mm
Fórceps
Pinzetten
Forceps
16
PRIMETA SURGICAL
+92 324 6101260
HUDSON
1
1/1
1/2
1
1/1
1/2
ADSON
ADSON-BROWN
1
1/1
1/2
1 FR.T2003.120 120mm
1 FR.T2004.150 150mm
2 FR.T2004.200 200mm
1 FR.T2005.110 110mm
Fórceps
Pinzetten
Forceps
17
PRIMETA SURGICAL
+92 324 6101260
BROWN
1 2
1/1
1
1/1
1/2
GRAEFFE
SEMKEN
1 2 3
1/1
1 FR.T1014.125 125mm
2 FR.T1013.125
(2 X 3 teeth) 125mm
3 FR.T1015.150 150mm
1 FR.T2008.125 125mm
2 FR.T2008.145 145mm
1 FR.T1016.155 155mm
Fórceps
Pinzetten
Forceps
18
PRIMETA SURGICAL
+92 324 6101260
SEMKEN
1 2
1/1
1
GILLIES
1/1
1/2
MC INDOE
1
1 FR.T1017.150 150mm
1/2
1/1
1 FR.T1018.175 175mm
2 FR.T1019.175 175mm
3 FR.T1018.230 230mm
1 FR.T1020.180 180mm
2 FR.T1020.200 200mm
3 FR.T1020.250 250mm
4 FR.T1020.305 305mm
Fórceps
Pinzetten
Forceps
19
PRIMETA SURGICAL
+92 324 6101260
1 2 3
GERALD
1/1
1 2 3 4
WAUGH
1/1
BROPHY
1 1 FR.T2006.200 200mm
1/2
1/1
1 FR.T2001.125 125mm
1 FR.T1016.155 155mm
Fórceps
Pinzetten
Forceps
20
PRIMETA SURGICAL
+92 324 6101260
1
1/1
CUSHING
1/2
OFFICER
1
1/1
1/2
LANE
1 FR.T2009.125 125mm
2 FR.T2009.145 145mm
3 FR.T2010.145
(2 X 3 teeth) 145mm
4 FR.T2011.175 175mm
5 FR.T2012.175
(2 X 3 teeth) 175mm
1 2 3 4 5
1/1
1/2
1 FR.T2013.175 175mm
1 FR.T2014.125 125mm
2 FR.T2014.150 150mm
Fórceps
Pinzetten
Forceps
21
PRIMETA SURGICAL
+92 324 6101260
1
1/2
1/1
BONNEY
1 2
1/1
1/2
TREVES
RAMSEY
1 2
1/1
1/2
1 FR.T2015.180 180mm
2 FR.T2016.180
(2 X 3 teeth) 180mm
1 FR.D2006.230 230mm
1 FR.T2018.230
(6 X 7 teeth)
230mm
Fórceps
Pinzetten
Forceps
22
PRIMETA SURGICAL
+92 324 6101260
TUTTLE
1/2
1/1
1
NELSON
1
1/1
1/2
1/2
DUVAL
1
1/1
1 FR.T2019.140 140mm
1 FR.S1001.80 80mm
1 FR.S1002.80 80mm
2 FR.S1002.95 95mm
3 FR.S1002.115 115mm
Fórceps
Pinzetten
Forceps
23
PRIMETA SURGICAL
+92 324 6101260
1
1/1
1/2
1 2 3
FEILCHENFELD
1/1
1/2
HUNTER
1
1/1
1/2
1 FR.S1003.105 105mm
1 FR.S1004.140 140mm
1 FR.S1005.140 140mm
1 FR.S1006.120 120mm
Fórceps
Pinzetten
Forceps
24

1 2
ROCHESTER-OCHSNER
1/1
1/2
1 2 3 4
1/1
ROCHESTER-CARMALT
1 2
1/1
1/1
DANDY
1/2
STRAIGHT
1 FR.H1015.130 130mm
2 FR.H1015.150 150mm
3 FR.H1015.175 175mm
4 FR.H1015.200 200mm
CURVED
5 FR.H1016.130 130mm
6 FR.H1016.150 150mm
7 FR.H1016.175 175mm
8 FR.H1016.200 200mm
9 FR.H1016.230 230mm
1 x 2 teeth
1 FR.H1019.130
(STRAIGHT) 130mm
2 FR.H1019.140
(STRAIGHT) 140mm
3 FR.H1020.140
(CURVED) 140mm
Fórceps
Pinzetten
Forceps
27
PRIMETA SURGICAL
+92 324 6101260
2 3 4 5 6 7 8 91
SPENCER-WELLS
1/1
2 31
KOCHER
1/1
KOCHER
1 FR.H1021.145 145mm
1
1/1
1/2